Shenzhen Guangzhi Communication Technology Co., LTD.
Production Address: 5th floor, Building 2, Peninsula Industrial Park, No. 3, Gangbian Tian
Road, East Lake High-tech Zone, Wuhan Hubei Province, China.
Contact:Mr.Yang  Tel.: +86-18607555895   E-mail: yanghan@optst.com
Website: www.optst.com
 Document Number：0PTST-0P-059  A/0
1
GZ25G28BXXL-10

Mechanical Dimensions
Figure 3. Module Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part. No
Specifications
Rate
Gb/s
Tx
Tx WL
nm
Po
dBm
Rx
Sen.
dBm
Temp
℃
Reach
km
Other
GZ25G28B23L-10 25.78 DFB 1270 -4~4 PIN <-12 0~70 10 RoHS
GZ25G28B32L-10 25.78 DFB 1330 -4~4 PIN <-12 0~70 10 RoHS
GZ25G28B23L-10I 25.78 DFB 1270 -4~4 PIN <-12 -40~85 10 RoHS
GZ25G28B32L-10I 25.78 DFB 1330 -4~4 PIN <-12 -40~85 10 RoHS
Shenzhen Guangzhi Communication Technology Co., LTD.
Production Address: 5th floor, Building 2, Peninsula Industrial Park, No. 3, Gangbian Tian
Road, East Lake High-tech Zone, Wuhan Hubei Province, China.